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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  176 Burgan, Autumn     10 Harrison County       29-10.00   2  10
  2 #  273 Jones, Montasia    11 Holmes                29-09.25   2   8
  3 #  116 Watkins, Lauren    11 Bourbon County        28-03.25   2   6
  4 #  140 Bloemer, Rebecca   08 Franklin County       27-06.75   1   4
  5 #  101 Brainard, Dixie    09 Bourbon County        26-00.75   1   2
  6 #  402 Jones, Amanda      12 Western Hills         25-01.75   2   1
  7 #  236 Swope, Rylee       08 Highlands             24-03.25   2
  8 #  270 Hill, Raelle       12 Holmes                23-08.75   2
  9 #  179 Griggs, Kirsten    09 Harrison County       23-02.75   2
 10 #  226 McKiernan, Nikki   11 Highlands             20-08.50   1
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  324 Vaughan, Sam       12 Lexington Catholic    45-06.75   2  10
  2 #  319 Lynch, John        12 Lexington Catholic    44-08.00   2   8
  3 #  245 Delagrange, Jack   11 Highlands             43-09.00   2   6
  4 #  202 Turner, Tennessee  10 Harrison County       40-03.00   2   4
  5 #  418 Link, Jaylen       12 Western Hills         40-01.25   2   2
  6 #  241 Baumer, Matt       12 Highlands             39-06.25   2   1
  7 #  417 Lee Hixon, James   10 Western Hills         37-08.75   1
  8 #  383 Linton, Eric       11 Scott                 37-02.25   2
  9 #  122 Goebel, Cade       09 Bourbon County        35-04.00   1
 10 #  342 Fuller, Mason      12 Pendleton County      32-08.25   1
 11 #  128 Lay, Austin        11 Bourbon County        30-07.75   1
 12 #  371 Addison, Trevor    11 Scott                 30-04.50   1
 13 #  352 Tackett, Mac       09 Pendleton County      27-08.25   1
 14 #  196 Jackson, Bubba     12 Harrison County       27-06.00   2
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  270 Hill, Raelle       12 Holmes                  112-05   2  10
  2 #  273 Jones, Montasia    11 Holmes                   93-03   2   8
  3 #  140 Bloemer, Rebecca   08 Franklin County          85-11   1   6
  4 #  402 Jones, Amanda      12 Western Hills            74-10   2   4
  5 #  179 Griggs, Kirsten    09 Harrison County          72-04   2   2
  6 #  139 Bailey, Sydney     10 Franklin County          72-04   2   1
  7 #  236 Swope, Rylee       08 Highlands                71-03   2
  8 #  330 Godman, Morgan     12 Pendleton County         61-09   1
  9 #  176 Burgan, Autumn     10 Harrison County          61-03   2
 10 #  116 Watkins, Lauren    11 Bourbon County           60-02   1
 11 #  108 Page, Lillian      10 Bourbon County           59-09   1
 12 #  328 Brewer, Hailey     11 Pendleton County         55-04   1
 13 #  226 McKiernan, Nikki   11 Highlands                54-05   1
 14 #  399 Hibbits, Leah      09 Western Hills            50-01   1
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Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  303 Avare, Ryan        12 Lexington Catholic      136-10   2  10
  2 #  248 Evins, Dylan       12 Highlands               124-08   2   8
  3 #  202 Turner, Tennessee  10 Harrison County         121-04   2   6
  4 #  245 Delagrange, Jack   11 Highlands               121-01   2   4
  5 #  418 Link, Jaylen       12 Western Hills           119-00   1   2
  6 #  417 Lee Hixon, James   10 Western Hills           110-10   2   1
  7 #  390 Wahoff, Robert     12 Scott                   108-09   1
  8 #  320 Martha, Aziz       12 Lexington Catholic      103-02   2
  9 #  374 Farrell, Scott     12 Scott                   100-05   2
 10 #  351 Snapp, Mason       10 Pendleton County         84-11   1
 11 #  352 Tackett, Mac       09 Pendleton County         83-04   1
 12 #  196 Jackson, Bubba     12 Harrison County          64-03   2
 13 #  122 Goebel, Cade       09 Bourbon County           54-05   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  404 Muller, Madelyn    09 Western Hills         17-00.00   2  10
  2 #  225 Hartman, Hannah    12 Highlands             16-04.50   2   8
  3 #  361 Kallmeyer, Gabby   10 Scott                 15-08.00   2   6
  4 #  271 Ingram, Vanity     09 Holmes                15-04.00   2   4
  5 #  288 Brock, Alexis      11 Lexington Catholic    15-03.00   2   2
  6 #  218 Exterkamp, Ella    11 Highlands             14-05.00   2   1
  7 #  177 Cummins, Taturm    10 Harrison County       14-03.00   2
  8 #  110 Puscus, Alana      07 Bourbon County        14-01.50   1
  9 #  359 Howard, Alyiah     11 Scott                 13-11.00   1
 10 #  109 Perraut, Madi      10 Bourbon County        13-06.00   1
 11 #  289 Burkholder, Ellie  11 Lexington Catholic    13-06.00   1
 12 #  336 Record, Emma       09 Pendleton County      11-08.75   1
 13 #  183 Mullins, Hannah    09 Harrison County       10-05.50   1
 14 #  330 Godman, Morgan     12 Pendleton County      10-05.50   1
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  259 Rust, Connor       11 Highlands             19-10.00   2  10
  2 #  380 Joyce, Nathan      12 Scott                 19-05.75   2   8
  3 #  193 Florence, Lane     11 Harrison County       18-09.50   2   6
  4 #  415 Hardy III, Odell   09 Western Hills         18-09.25   2   4
  5 #  341 Fuller, Coen       09 Pendleton County      18-00.75   2   2
  6 #  429 Withers, Dillon    10 Western Hills         17-10.00   2   1
  7 #  278 Blassingame, Cort  12 Holmes                17-10.00   2
  8 #  189 Conner, LaDarius   10 Harrison County       17-08.00   1
  9 #  280 Hill, Curtez       08 Holmes                17-07.25   2
 10 #  254 James, Sean        12 Highlands             17-02.00   2
 11 #  313 Hall, Walker       08 Lexington Catholic    16-11.50   1
 12 #  310 Gallagher, Ryan    11 Lexington Catholic    16-08.25   1
 13 #  128 Lay, Austin        11 Bourbon County        14-11.50   1
 14 #  352 Tackett, Mac       09 Pendleton County      12-05.50   1
 15 #  126 Ison, Walker       07 Bourbon County        11-04.75   1
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Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  225 Hartman, Hannah    12 Highlands             33-11.50   10
  2 #  288 Brock, Alexis      11 Lexington Catholic    30-02.50    8
  3 #  333 Jones, Casey       12 Pendleton County      30-00.00    6
  4 #  177 Cummins, Taturm    10 Harrison County       29-11.00    4
  5 #  218 Exterkamp, Ella    11 Highlands             29-08.50    2
  6 #  185 Stroub, Abby       11 Harrison County       28-06.50    1
  7 #  119 Young, Tori        09 Bourbon County        27-08.00
  8 #  109 Perraut, Madi      10 Bourbon County        27-03.00
  9 #  289 Burkholder, Ellie  11 Lexington Catholic    26-02.00
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  161 Farrier, Fre'Do    10 Franklin County       41-11.00   2  10
  2 #  372 Allen, Avi         12 Scott                 38-03.50   2   8
  3 #  282 Robinson, Kellen   12 Holmes                37-04.50   2   6
  4 #  189 Conner, LaDarius   10 Harrison County       37-02.50   2   4
  5 #  259 Rust, Connor       11 Highlands             37-02.00   2   2
  6 #  416 Howard, Josh       11 Western Hills         37-00.50   2   1
  7 #  204 White, Jocobie     09 Harrison County       36-11.50   2
  8 #  427 Wasson, Jett       12 Western Hills         36-04.00   1
  9 #  323 Sutton, Conner     11 Lexington Catholic    35-05.50   1
 10 #  133 Perraut, Andrew    08 Bourbon County        30-05.00   1
 11 #  349 Rogers, Caleb      10 Pendleton County      30-03.50   1
 12 #  130 Lunsford, Hunter   07 Bourbon County        29-04.00   1
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  368 Secrist, Summer    12 Scott                  4-10.00   10
  2 #  108 Page, Lillian      10 Bourbon County         4-06.00    7
  2 #  295 Regard, Kate       08 Lexington Catholic     4-06.00    7
  4 #  219 Fecher, Ellie      10 Highlands              4-06.00    4
  5 #  212 Barton, Amaya      07 Highlands              4-04.00    2
  6 #  182 McCauley, Gema     12 Harrison County        4-02.00    1
  7 #  113 Seymour, Faythe    10 Bourbon County         4-02.00
  8 #  334 Lambert, Anaelle   09 Pendleton County       4-00.00
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  380 Joyce, Nathan      12 Scott                  6-04.00   10
  2 #  245 Delagrange, Jack   11 Highlands              5-06.00    8
  3 #  201 Sledd, Casey       11 Harrison County        5-06.00    6
  4 #  372 Allen, Avi         12 Scott                  5-04.00    4
  5 #  309 Foster, Hunter     08 Lexington Catholic     5-04.00    2
  6 #  199 Morris, Thomas     12 Harrison County        5-02.00    1
  7 #  256 Lacourt, Alex      08 Highlands              5-00.00
  7 #  134 Perraut, John      08 Bourbon County         5-00.00
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....Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

 -- #  136 Snowden, Tayvon    07 Bourbon County              NH
 -- #  427 Wasson, Jett       12 Western Hills               NH
 -- #  283 Ross-Tyus, Quinto  08 Holmes                      NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  292 Jazdzewski, Nina   10 Lexington Catholic    11-00.00   10
  2 #  220 Fecher, Lara       11 Highlands              9-06.00    8
  3 #  107 Hunsinger, Anna    09 Bourbon County         8-00.00    6
  4 #  231 Pinkston, Mckenna  09 Highlands              6-06.00    4
  5 #  333 Jones, Casey       12 Pendleton County       6-06.00    2
  6 #  403 Jones, Sara        10 Western Hills          6-00.00    1
 -- #  406 Richardson, Maggi  09 Western Hills               NH
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  125 Hunsinger, Chase   12 Bourbon County        13-06.00   10
  2 #  425 Stinnett, Carter   12 Western Hills         11-00.00    8
  3 #  428 Whitt, Perrin      10 Western Hills          9-06.00    6
  4 #  342 Fuller, Mason      12 Pendleton County       9-00.00    4
  5 #  130 Lunsford, Hunter   07 Bourbon County         8-06.00    1.50
  5 #  257 Pinkston, Rilen    07 Highlands              8-06.00    1.50
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  414 Hammond, Morgan   M09 Western Hills         54-10.25  James Lee Hixon
  2 #  129 Lunsford, Cody    M12 Bourbon County        54-09.25  Cade Goebel
  3 #  339 Bryant, Sam       M10 Pendleton County      51-10.50  Parker Schry
  4 #  210 Barrett, Annele   W11 Highlands             39-07.00  Zoie Barth
  5 #  249 Fahlbusch, Josh   M11 Highlands             36-07.25  Nikki McKiernan
  6 #  222 Gonzalez, Kaitlyn W11 Highlands            x32-01.50  Megan Poynter
  7 #  223 Gutierrez, Matteo M09 Highlands            x31-07.25  Mia Neubauer
  8 #  261 Shickler, Jacob   M10 Highlands            x26-02.75  Hannah Rath
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  414 Hammond, Morgan   M09 Western Hills         24-05.50  Odell Hardy III
  2 #  129 Lunsford, Cody    M12 Bourbon County        18-05.00  Austin Lay
  3 #  339 Bryant, Sam       M10 Pendleton County      17-10.50  Parker Schry
  4 #  249 Fahlbusch, Josh   M11 Highlands             16-02.00  Nikki McKiernan
  5 #  210 Barrett, Annele   W11 Highlands             13-08.00  Zoie Barth
  6 #  223 Gutierrez, Matteo M09 Highlands            x13-04.00  Mia Neubauer
  7 #  222 Gonzalez, Kaitlyn W11 Highlands            x11-02.00  Megan Poynter
  8 #  261 Shickler, Jacob   M10 Highlands             x6-09.75  Hannah Rath
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....Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Highlands                  128        2) Bourbon County            119
    3) Western Hills               77        4) Franklin County            63
    5) Lexington Catholic          54        6) Holmes                     43
    7) Scott                       39        8) Harrison County            26
    9) Pendleton County             9
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Highlands                  118.50     2) Lexington Catholic         94
    3) Harrison County             83        4) Western Hills              75
    5) Scott                       60        6) Franklin County            48
    7) Bourbon County              44.50     8) Holmes                     26
    9) Pendleton County             9


